Datasheet
DA7283
Ultra-Low Power LRA Haptic Driver with Multiple Input Triggers and Software-Free Operation
R15DS0040EE0320   Rev.3.20
June 16, 2026
CFR0011-120-00
Page 1
© 2026 Renesas Electronics

CFR0011-120-00
Page 20
9. Ordering Information
The ordering number consists of the part number followed by a suffix indicating the packing method. For details
and availability, consult Renesas Technical Support or your local sales representative.
Table 14. Ordering information
Part number Package Size (mm) Shipment form Pack quantity
DA7283-01V42 WLCSP 1.35 x 1.75 Tape and reel 4500
DA7283-01V4C WLCSP 1.35 x 1.75 Tape and reel 250
DA7283-01FV2 QFN 3.0 x 3.0 Tape and reel 6000
DA7283-01FVC QFN 3.0 x 3.0 Tape and reel 250
Ultra-Low Power LRA Haptic Driver with Multiple Input Triggers and Software-Free Operation
R15DS0040EE0320   Rev.3.20